
Model No.EK8100 POWER CUTTER



Model No.EK8100 POWER CUTTER



Model No.EK8100 POWER CUTTER



Model No.EK8100 POWER CUTTER



Model No.EK8100 POWER CUTTER



Model No.EK8100 POWER CUTTER



Model No.EK8100 POWER CUTTER



Model No.EK8100 POWER CUTTER

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note/∕

001 1286057- T3NK C3P COMPAETE 1

D10 INC. /∕

00/∕ /∕1-0807L O RIN9 /∕L.6 1

00- 12-GLL71 4UCTION SE3D 1

006 /∕2228570 T3PPIN9 4CREW 6.6HG6 1

002 -G285072 Washer 6.8H/∕2H/∕ 1

005 G/∕G2L67L Damper 1

008 -1L/∕2870 3Xle xor fibration damper 1

00L 1/∕--/∕17G Tanv assembly kbl(eu 1 )

D10 INC. 1071L

00L71 1G0*/∕L76 YUEA T3NK CPA.kFAUEu O 1

D10 INC. 1071L

010 G/∕/∕02-70 4INTER IN4ERT 1 )

011 G/∕G15076 B3ABE 1 )

01171 1L652/∕7G 3IR B3ABE 4ET 4 1

01/∕ G/∕G5/∕-70 Y(el line 1

01- /∕6/∕8L576 4CREW PAU9 G

01G /∕28--675 PIN - 1

016 /∕28/∕--76 PIN - 1

012 G668/∕17L 43YET* AEBER 1

015 /∕--2/∕276 4PRIN9 1

018 G668/∕071 TSROTTAE AEBER 1

01L 802VG570 Operation label 1

0/∕0 -/∕2GL578 Throttle linvage 1

0/∕1 G6680276 RET3INER YOR D3MPER FA3CK 1

0/∕/∕ G/∕G2L67L Damper 1

0/∕- -1L/∕2870 3Xle xor fibration damper 1

0/∕G /∕22LG-78 S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6HG0 1

0/∕6 1G-/∕1176 4IDE 4UPPORT M3KIT3 1

D10 INC. /∕2

0/∕2 802VGG72 Mavita logo label 1

0/∕5 /∕22G5676 S.A.T3PPIN9 4CREW 6.6H/∕0 /∕

0/∕8 -1L/∕2870 3Xle xor fibration damper 1

0/∕L G/∕G2L67L Damper 1

0-0 -G285072 Washer 6.8H/∕2H/∕ 1

0-1 /∕2228570 T3PPIN9 4CREW 6.6HG6 1

0-/∕ /∕2228570 T3PPIN9 4CREW 6.6HG6 1

0-- -G28517G Washer 1

0-G G/∕G2L67L Damper 1

0-6 86/∕C6/∕7- Name plate EK8100 1

0-2 1G-0L575 Yront handle complete 1

0-5 -1L/∕507- Yoot 1

0-8 /∕2228570 T3PPIN9 4CREW 6.6HG6 /∕

0-L G/∕G2L-7- PAU9 1

0G1 1/∕--0L7G Yilter cofer assembly kblacvu 1 )

D10 INC. G-JG6

0G171 1/∕508578 Yilter cofer assembly kblacvu , 1



D10 INC. G-JG6

0G/∕ /∕222L/∕75 TSUMF 4CREW M2H16 1

0G- 1/∕--1/∕76 Yilter cofer complete kblacvu 1

D10 INC. G/∕JGG

0GG 802VG878 Ca(tion label 1 )

0GG71 805A5L7/∕ C3UTION A3FEA O 1

0G6 G/∕G5007/∕ Pre xilter 1

06- /∕22LG17/∕ S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H60 G

06G 1/∕--0872 Sood complete 1 )

D10 INC. 66765

06G71 1/∕55057G SOOD COMPAETE , 1

D10 INC. 66765

066 G/∕G2L576 Pacving ring 1

062 802V6071 Ca(tion label 1 )

06271 80/∕/∕9L75 C3UTION A3FEA , 1

065 G/∕G50-72 DEKO cofer kblacvu 1

068 G/∕G50170 3IR YIATER 1

06L G/∕G5067/∕ INNER YIATER 1

020 /∕22L2078 S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H/∕0 /∕

021 /∕22LG27/∕ S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H1/∕ 1

02/∕ /∕258/∕176 4PRIN9 W34SER 6 1

02- 121--87L M(xxler complete 1

025 -G28527G MUYYAER 934KET 1

028 -G28287- Cooling plate 1

02L 1/∕--107L Intave manixold complete 1 )

D10 INC. 50J5/∕J5-

D11 INC. 5/∕J5-

02L71 1/∕50L87- INT3KE M3NIYOAD 344EMFA* 4 1

D11 INC. 5/∕J5-

050 G/∕G2LL71 TUFE FA3CK RED 1 )

051 121-117L 3ngle nipple 1 )

05/∕ G/∕G50872 Intave hose kblacvu 1

05- /∕--2/∕675 4PRIN9 CA3MP 1

05G -G282576 9UIDE RIN9 1

056 G6680871 CSOKE 4S3YT 1 )

05671 1L1UL575 CSOKE 4S3YT 4ET 4 1

052 -/∕2GL270 Chove linvage 1

055 /∕22LGG72 S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT MGH66 /∕

058 G/∕G5107L IN4UA3TION TUFE /∕ )

05871 G1/∕20172 IN4UA3TION TUFE G716 O /∕

05L -G285G78 9asvet 1

080 121-1671 Carb(retor 1 )

08071 12/∕6-/∕72 C3RFURETOR 4 1

081 -/∕G21270 SO4E CA3MP 1

08/∕ G/∕G2L87- TUFE -71/∕0 1

08- G/∕G2L275 RUFFER 9ROMMET 1

08G -/∕2GLL7G Nipple 1 )

086 802K5876 M3KIT3 AO9O A3FEA 1

082 1/∕--657- Recoil starter complete 1

D10 INC. 857LG

D11 INC. 857LGJ/∕0/∕

085 /∕2582/∕71 4PRIN9 W34SER 6 1



088 G6/∕G687- 4T3RTER 9RIP 1

08L /∕22L-871 S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H/∕0 G

0L0 1/∕--167L 4tarter ho(sing complete kbl(eu 1

0L1 1G068571 REWIND 4PRIN9 COMPAETE 1

0L/∕ 1G-0L876 Cable dr(m complete 1

0L- G6680675 3ir g(ide plate 1

0LG /∕65LL572 Retaining ring 31GH1B 1

0L6 /∕2G10578 SEH39ON3A NUT M8 1

0L2 /∕258/∕/∕7- 4PRIN9 W34SER 8 1

0L5 1/∕--0270 Ylywheel complete 1

D10 INC. L87100

0L8 -/∕260076 FE3RIN9 FOAT /∕ )

0L871 -/∕55/∕878 FE3RIN9 FOAT , /∕

0LL -G28267L 4tarter7ratchet /∕

100 /∕--6-678 Torsion spring 1- /∕

101 2-/∕EG17G Cable complete 1

10- -G282L71 Contact spring 1 )

10G /∕22LG/∕70 S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H/∕0 /∕

106 G61G2/∕7L I4OA3TIN9 W34SER /∕

102 121-1071 Ignition coil 1 )

10271 121-1071 Ignition coil O 1

105 G/∕G50270 PAU9 C3P 1

108 /∕-G-6875 TERMIN3A 4PRIN9 1

10L 12861570 4P3RK PAU9 1

111 G6681L72 Sood 1

11/∕ /∕22LG07G SeXalob(lar socvet head bolt M6
H16

-

11- /∕22LG67G S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H-0 6

11G /∕1-81G70 R3DI3A RIN9 1

116 /∕2G10872 4QU3RE NUT M6 1

112 G/∕G50578 RUFFER 4SEET 1

115 1G-/∕/∕27/∕ Cranv case complete M4 1

D10 INC. 1/∕0

118 /∕680-871 CA3MPIN9 PIN /∕

11L -G28557/∕ Cranvcase gasvet 1

1/∕0 /∕1116G70 F3AA FE3RIN9 2/∕0/∕ 1

1/∕1 /∕22G5-7L S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H/∕- G )

1/∕171 /∕22G5-7L S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H/∕- O G

1/∕/∕ G6680G7L Decompression falfe 1

1/∕- 1/∕-GG17G Cylinder piston set 1 )

D10 INC. 1/∕671/∕L

1/∕-71 1-65LG7L Cylinder assembly 4 1

D10 INC. 1/∕671/∕L

1/∕6 /∕-G-6L76 CIRCAIP 1/∕ 1

1/∕2 /∕658G175 PI4TON PIN 1

1/∕5 -1L/∕8/∕72 Piston 6/∕ 1 )

1/∕571 1L822575 Piston set H 1

D10 INC. 1/∕6J1/∕2J1/∕8J1/∕L

1/∕8 /∕65-8176 PI4TON RIN9 6/∕ 1

1/∕L /∕-G-6L76 CIRCAIP 1/∕ 1

1-0 -G285-70 934KET 1

1-1 /∕1/∕1--71 PI4TON PIN FE3RIN9 1/∕H12H1- 1



1-/∕ /∕6G0G/∕78 WOODRUYY7KE* -H-J5 1

1-- 1G-10L72 CR3NK4S3YT CPA. 1

1-G /∕1116G70 F3AA FE3RIN9 2/∕0/∕ 1

1-6 1G-/∕/∕67G Cranv case complete C4 1

D10 INC. 1-G

1-2 /∕1-81G70 R3DI3A RIN9 1

1-5 /∕-G-2278 4N3P RIN9 3 12 1

1-8 -G285/∕7/∕ 4TOP RIN9 1

1-L -G282275 9(ide disc 1

1G0 121-1876 Cl(tch dr(m complete 1

D10 INC. 1G1

1G1 /∕1/∕1-G7L NEEDAE ROAAER FE3RIN9 16H/∕1
H12

1

1G/∕ /∕25-8L71 YA3T W34SER 1/∕ 1

1G- 1/∕--067/∕ Cl(tch complete 1

D10 INC. 1GG

1GG /∕-18L/∕78 Tension spring - )

1GG71 /∕-18L270 TEN4ION 4PRIN9 O - )

1GG7/∕ /∕-/∕-6/∕7- TEN4ION 4PRIN9 2 O - )

1GG7- /∕-/∕-6/∕7- TEN4ION 4PRIN9 2 O -

1G6 G/∕G51175 B7belt 1

1G2 G668-/∕7G Aatch cofer kbl(eu 1

1G5 /∕22LG570 S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H1G -

160 /∕22L527- SEH. FOAT M8H/∕6 1

161 /∕/∕GGG-7G YA3N9E 10/∕ 1

16/∕ -/∕260-7L 3Xle 1

16- /∕/∕GGG-7G YA3N9E 10/∕ 1

16G /∕65-5670 4P3CER 1

166 -185G275 PRE44URE RIN9 1

162 GG/∕12L78 4AIDIN9 DI4C 1

165 G/∕GG/∕272 RUFFER RIN9kINNERu 1

168 G/∕GG/∕57G RUFFER RIN9kOUTERu 1

16L GG/∕12L78 4AIDIN9 DI4C 1

120 -G2G6678 IMP3CT PA3TE 1

121 805F5278 Ca(tion label 1 )

12171 805F5278 Ca(tion label O 1

12/∕ -G50067/∕ Sood 1 )

12/∕71 1G-5LG76 Sood complete , 1

D10 INC. 121

12- G6/∕L-87L 9RIP 1

12G /∕225/∕678 S.A.4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H12 /∕ )

12G71 /∕262G/∕7L S.A.4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H12 O /∕

126 -1L/∕8L7/∕ C(tting defice 1

125 /∕65LL87G Retaining ring G0H1J56 1

128 /∕11/∕817- F3AA FE3RIN9 2/∕0-AAU 1

12L /∕65LL87G Retaining ring G0H1J56 1

150 /∕65-5670 4P3CER 1

151 /∕11/∕817- F3AA FE3RIN9 2/∕0-AAU 1

15/∕ /∕1-2/∕67- O7RIN9 L 1

15- 1/∕--0578 4TOP FOAT CPA. 1

D10 INC. 15/∕

15G /∕2228878 SEH. FOAT M8 /∕ )



15G71 /∕22L2L70 SEH. FOAT M8 O /∕ )

156 /∕-G/∕1275 COMPRE44ION 4PRIN9 8 -

152 /∕2228L72 S.A.COAA3R FOAT M2 -

155 /∕/∕/∕1867G FEAT PUAAE* 1

158 /∕22L527- SEH. FOAT M8H/∕6 1

180 -G2G657G PA3TE 1

181 /∕2G11/∕76 4QU3RE NUT M2 1

18/∕ /∕-G/∕167L COMPRE44ION 4PRIN9 2 1

18- G668-172 Felt cofer kbl(eu 1

18G /∕222L17L TEN4IONIN9 4CREW M2 1 )

18G71 /∕262GG76 TEN4IONIN9 4CREW M2 O 1

186 /∕6/∕1G67/∕ COAA3RED SEH NUT M8 /∕

182 1/∕--2L72 Water set complete 1

185 /∕2G10L7G C3PPIN9 NUT 1

188 /∕22LGL72 Sollow screw 1

18L /∕22LGL72 Sollow screw 1

1L0 /∕2G10L7G C3PPIN9 NUT 1

1L1 /∕22L6071 S.A.4OCKET SE3D FOAT M2H1G 1

1L/∕ 18-Y-G76 4T3RTER7R3TCSET 4ET /∕

D10 INC. L8JLLJ100

1L- -1L/∕LG7L Yoot 1

1LG /∕2220678 S.A. 4OCKET SE3D FOAT M6H12 G

1L6 /∕22L5G75 SeXalob(lar socvet tapping scre
w 6H1/∕

1

/∕01 G/∕/∕-8-7/∕ 4E3AIN9 4 1

/∕0/∕ G/∕/∕26676 4T3RTER ROPE 1

301 1L5/∕007/∕ Tool vit 1 )

C10 58/∕0/∕67- SEH3AOFUA3R WRENCS /∕5 1 )

C/∕0 58/∕0/∕875 UNIBER43A WRENCS 1-71L 1 )

C-0 58-01/∕76 4CREWDRIBER 1 )

CG0 8-1-G07- TOOA F39 1 )

30171 1L5/∕007/∕ Tool vit O 1

C10 58/∕0/∕67- SEH3AOFUA3R WRENCS /∕5 1

C/∕0 58/∕0/∕875 UNIBER43A WRENCS 1-71L 1

C-0 58-01/∕76 4CREWDRIBER 1

CG0 8-1-G07- TOOA F39 1

30/∕ 1/∕-1/∕17/∕ COUPAIN9 4AEEBE 1

F01 1-6L/∕-7G Felt cofer assembly 1

D10 INC. 180718G

E01 80LP1/∕7G Clear label 1 )

Please state Parts No. when yo(r order. Print Date 18/10//∕0/∕-


